List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure — 7

Name of the corporate debtor: NSL Mining Resources India Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP:25/05/2023 (Copy of the order received on 07/06/2023) ; List of creditors as on: 28/06/2023

(Amount in%)

Details of Clai t Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Sr. . Amount Amount | Whether %.Of Am().unt of | of any Amount of claiml Al.nount of )
No.| Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount.of claim Nature of claim covered covered by| related votmg contu.lgent mutual not admitted dalfn unf‘.ler Remarks, if any
admitted by , | sharein claim |dues, that verification
security guarantee | party? CoC, if may be
Employees
State
Insurance
1 | Corporation,
Regional Employees State
Office, Insurance
Hyderabad Corporation 20-06-2023 24,442 24,442 unsecured - - No 0.31% - - -
Total 24,442 24,442 - - -




